

CJD Braunschweig

Georg-Westermann-Allee $76 \cdot 38104$ Braunschweig Tel.: $0531/7078-111 \cdot$ Fax: 0531/7078-155

Notice of iPad damage/loss by borrower/students iPad, serial number: ■ Damage/Defect Loss Accessories, which: Surname, first name borrower: Surname, first name student: Description¹ and location of the damage/defect: Details¹ related to the origin of the damage/defect/loss: If applicable: consultation (Who spoke to who and when?): ¹ If more space is required, please use the form's back side The CJD as lender is responsible to determine the further suitability of the loaned device or to order a repair or to replace the device. Arising costs may be invoiced by CJD Braunschweig (see attachment to loan agreement: Additional costs iPad). With my signature I confirm the accuracy of the information. Date, signature borrower/contract partner of loan agreement Date, signature student To be filled in by CJD Braunschweig ☐ Damage recorded, further suitability of iPad/accessory confirmed Repair ordered: => ☐ CJD insurance or ☐ invoice to borrower Replacement device ordered: => ☐ CJD insurance or ☐ invoice to borrower Serial number of replacement device: handed over on: by:

Noted by:

Date, signature CJD Braunschweig Date, signature borrower/student

